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SqTw

Carolane SOUCISSE / Shane FIRUS - CAN

FS/FD

Seq. Twizzles

1FS2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Finnstep Section1

PSt Pattern Dance Type Seq.

MiSt Midline Step Seq.

StaLi Stationary Lift

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

StaLi Stationary Lift

CiSt Circular Step Seq.

SlLi+RoLi Straight Line Lift+Rotational Lift

CoSp Combination Spin

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

ChSp Choreographic Spinning Movement

ChSp Choreographic Spinning Movement

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

DiSt

Shiyue WANG / Xinyu LIU - CHN

FS/FD

Diagonal Step Seq.

SqTw2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Seq. Twizzles

1FS Finnstep Section1

PSt Pattern Dance Type Seq.

RoLi Rotational Lift

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

StaLi Stationary Lift

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

CoSp Combination Spin

DiSt Diagonal Step Seq.

ChSp Choreographic Spinning Movement

SlLi Straight Line Lift

CuLi Curve Lift

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

1FS

Gabriella PAPADAKIS / Guillaume CIZERON - FRA

FS/FD

Finnstep Section1

PSt2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Pattern Dance Type Seq.

MiSt Midline Step Seq.

SqTw Seq. Twizzles

StaLi Stationary Lift

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

RoLi Rotational Lift

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

CiSt Circular Step Seq.

SlLi Straight Line Lift

StaLi Stationary Lift

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

CoSp Combination Spin

ChLi Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

SqTw

Lilah FEAR / Lewis GIBSON - GBR

FS/FD

Seq. Twizzles

1FS2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Finnstep Section1

PSt Pattern Dance Type Seq.

RoLi Rotational Lift

MiSt Midline Step Seq.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

MiSt Midline Step Seq.

CuLi Curve Lift

CoSp Combination Spin

StaLi+RoLi Stationary Lift+Rotational Lift

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

ChLi Choreographic Dance Lift

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

MiSt

Charlene GUIGNARD / Marco FABBRI - ITA

FS/FD

Midline Step Seq.

StaLi2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Stationary Lift

SqTw Seq. Twizzles

1FS Finnstep Section1

PSt Pattern Dance Type Seq.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

StaLi Stationary Lift

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

RoLi Rotational Lift

CuLi Curve Lift

CoSp Combination Spin

DiSt Diagonal Step Seq.

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

ChSp Choreographic Spinning Movement

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

SqTw

Sofia SHEVCHENKO / Igor EREMENKO - RUS

FS/FD

Seq. Twizzles

MiSt2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Midline Step Seq.

SlLi Straight Line Lift

1FS Finnstep Section1

PSt Pattern Dance Type Seq.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

StaLi Stationary Lift

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

SlLi Straight Line Lift

DiSt Diagonal Step Seq.

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

ChSp Choreographic Spinning Movement

CuLi Curve Lift

CoSp Combination Spin

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

SqTw

Alexandra STEPANOVA / Ivan BUKIN - RUS

FS/FD

Seq. Twizzles

1FS2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Finnstep Section1

PSt Pattern Dance Type Seq.

MiSt Midline Step Seq.

CuLi Curve Lift

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

CoSp Combination Spin

SlLi Straight Line Lift

RoLi Rotational Lift

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

DiSt Diagonal Step Seq.

ChTw Choreographic Twizzling Movement

StaLi Stationary Lift

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

MiSt

Christina CARREIRA / Anthony PONOMARENKO - USA

FS/FD

Midline Step Seq.

SqTw2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Seq. Twizzles

1FS Finnstep Section1

PSt Pattern Dance Type Seq.

RoLi Rotational Lift

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

ChSp Choreographic Spinning Movement

CoSp Combination Spin

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

RoLi Rotational Lift

CiSt Circular Step Seq.

CuLi+StaLi Curve Lift+Stationary Lift

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

ChLi Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

Remarks

16
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1

SP/RD

1FS

Lorraine MCNAMARA / Quinn CARPENTER - USA

FS/FD

Finnstep Section1

PSt2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Pattern Dance Type Seq.

MiSt Midline Step Seq.

SqTw Seq. Twizzles

CuLi Curve Lift

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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15

StaLi Stationary Lift

OFSt One Foot Step Seq.

MiSt Midline Step Seq.

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

CuLi Curve Lift

CoSp Combination Spin

ChSt Choreographic Character Step Seq.

SyTw Syn. Twizzles

RoLi Rotational Lift

ChSl Choreographic Sliding Movement

Remarks

Remarks

16
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